
Illustrations of items in our advertisement do not
necessarily represent items on sale. In the event of

a discrepancy between an illustration and a 
description, the description takes precedence.

Hours

SALE DATES EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 6TH TO DECEMBER 12TH, 2018
WWW.LAMANTIAS.CA   @LaMantiasMarket

“We reserve the right to limit quantities”
SORRY NO RAINCHECKS

50 William St. South, Lindsay

Monday - Thursday	 9:00 a.m. - 6:30 p.m.
Friday	 9:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m. 
Saturday 	 8:30 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Sunday 	 10:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

9.99lb
(2.20/100 g)

marcotte designinc.
La Mantia’s -  LG R2-C-2  DECEMBER 09 12 

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

5.99lb

6.99
lb

(1.54/100 g)

Schneider’s or Burn’s

Honey 
Maple 
Ham3.99

7.99

4.99
Boneless, 
Skinless
Chicken 
Breasts

FRIDAY, SATURDAY 
& SUNDAY SPECIAL

While Supplies Last

lb.

STORE MADE 
&

 OVEN READY

Eye Of The Round

Roasts 5.99 9.99
Baked Seasoned

Acorn 
Squash
With Pumpkin Seeds, 
Cranberries, Peppers & 
Poppy Seed Dressing

FULLY COOKED
CHEF MADE

(2.20/100 g)
9.99lb

Schneider’s

Cooked 
Turkey 
Breast

lb

Beef 
Short 
Ribs

IMPORTED
FROM

ESTONIA

pkg.

Watson Ridge 1kg
BBQ or Buffalo 
Jumbo 

Popcorn 
Chicken

Maple Leaf 600g

Black 
Forest 
Ham 2.99ea.

3.99lbPork 
Tenderloin

2.99
Patty Place 896g

Jamaican
Patties 4.99

2.99
Smoked Picnic

Pork 
Shoulders lb

4.99lb.

Sausage 
Stuffed 
Peppers

ONTARIO CRAFT BEER
OF THE WEEK

Whitewater Brewing

Class V
India 
Pale Ale 473ml (Incl HST & Deposit)

3.35

7.99

.99each

Product of U.S.A.,  No. 1 Grade

Super  
Sweet Corn

Product of U.S.A. 
Package of 8

Seedless 
Oranges

Product Of U.S.A.

Green
Beans5/2.99 4.991.99 ea.lb.

3 LB BAG

PACKAGE
OF TWO

6 OZ
PACKAGE

NEW
CROP

LARGE
SIZE

FAMILY
PACK

2.991.99 bag

Product of Ontario, 
Canada Fancy

McIntosh
Apples

Product Of Peru

Blueberries

Product of Mexico

Green 
Onions 3/1.99

Levitt’s

Roast
Beef

4/$54/$5Knorr 116-162g

Sidekicks

Aylmer 540-796ml

Tomatoes 
& Accents 5.99

Cashmere

Bathroom
Tissue

FRESH
BAKED

2/$3

Chicken 
Parmesan
With Marinara Sauce, 
Potatoes & Vegetables

pkg.

1.79
Chalet 700g

Italian
Bread3.99 1.99 3.99

180g

Gran Regal
Parmesan

Pkg of 6

White 
Kaiser 
Rolls

Pkg of 6
Sweet Butter 
Cream Cheese 
Danishes2.49 3.491.99

Healthy Attitude or 
Olivina 427g

Margarine

AGED 12 
MONTHS

2.99
Ocean Spray 1.89L

Cranberry
Cocktail

12 DOUBLE
ROLLS

6 ROLL
PACKAGE

5.99
Sponge Towel Ultra Strong

Paper
Towels

3/$2
Vienna 570g
White or Brown
Bread

Thomas 675g
Raisin Cinnamon
Toaster
Loaf 2.49

3.99Chapman’s 2L

Sorbet

3.99
Maple Lane 400g

Cheese 
Bars ea.

300g
Fully Cooked 
Breakfast
Sausage

DELI
FRESH
SLICED

Ragu 630-640ml

Pasta
Sauce2.99

Kellogg’s 425-450g

Raisin Bran 
& All Bran 
Flakes .99

Hunt’s 4x99g

Snack Pack
Pudding 1.99

Breton 225g
Original & 
Vegetable
Crackers

2.19
Country Harvest 675g

Grain 
Bread

Compliment’s 284g

Stuffed
Chicken

Product of Mexico, 
No. 1 Grade

English 
Cucumbers

Lactantia 2l
Lactose Free 
2%or Skim 
Milk

Astro 175g

Yogurt


